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Sat 11/18/2017 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Jamboree  Schuyler Co. High

Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Schuyler Co. High 1:00 pm

Tue 11/21/2017 HS Basketball V/JV Girls and Boys All four games at High
School gym starting with
JV Girls.

Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High

Harrisburg High School 4:30 pm

Mon 11/27/2017 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Brookfield High
Harrisburg High School

Brookfield High 6:00 pm

Wed 11/29/2017 HS Basketball FrB/JVB This will be BOYS only;
Pilot Grove cancelled
Girls side due to lack of
participation

Harrisburg High School
Pilot Grove High

Pilot Grove High 6:00 pm

Thu 11/30/2017 HS Basketball JVG/VG JV girls - 2 quarters Harrisburg High School
South Callaway High

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Sat 12/02/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Girls Norm Stewart Shootout
Girls play Community
R-VI from Laddonia

Harrisburg High School Columbia College 6:00 am

Sat 12/02/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Boys Norm Stewart Shoot-out
Boys play Community
R-VI from Laddonia.

Harrisburg High School Columbia College 8:00 am

Mon 12/04/2017 HS Basketball FrB/JVB (6 quarters
total)

No girls JV due to lack of
JV girls on NewFranklin

Harrisburg High School
New Franklin Middle-high

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Mon 12/04/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Girls
(Centralia Tour)

Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Centralia 6:00 pm

Tue 12/05/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Boys
(Centralia Tour)

Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Centralia 9:00 pm

Wed 12/06/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Girls
(Centralia Tour)

Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Centralia 9:00 pm

Thu 12/07/2017 HS Basketball FrG @ Hickman Harrisburg High School Hickman High School 7:00 pm
Thu 12/07/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Boys

(Centralia Tour)
Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined
Centralia 9:00 pm

Fri 12/08/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Girls
(Centralia Tour)

Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Centralia TBD

Sat 12/09/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Boys
(Centralia Tour)

Centralia Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Centralia 5:00 pm

Tue 12/12/2017 HS Basketball JVB/Varsity G/B Conference game Harrisburg High School
Fayette High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm
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Wed 12/13/2017 HS Basketball JVG/JVB Harrisburg High School

Tolton Regional Catholic High
School

Fr. Tolton Catholic High School 6:00 pm

Fri 12/15/2017 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Conference game Scotland Co. High
Harrisburg High School

Scotland Co. High 6:00 pm

Sat 12/16/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Boys St. Louis Shootout (vs
Madison, IL) played at
Webster Groves

To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined 1:00 pm

Mon 12/18/2017 HS Basketball V/JV G/B JV Boys 5pm - one gym;
JVG/VG/VB 5pm - one
gym

Harrisburg High School
Moberly Sr. High

Moberly Sr. High 5:00 pm

Fri 12/29/2017 HS Basketball Varsity Girls MRMC Shootout vs
Highland

Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Moberly Area Community Center 6:30 pm

Tue 01/02/2018 HS Basketball Freshman G/B Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Fri 01/05/2018 HS Basketball JV/V Girls Centralia High
Harrisburg High School

Centralia 6:00 pm

Mon 01/08/2018 HS Basketball V/JV G/B Conference- 6:00 JV Boys
NEW Gym, Varsity Girls
in Field House;    7:30 JV
Girls NEW Gym, Varsity
Boys in Field House

Harrisburg High School
Marceline High

Marceline High 6:00 pm

Tue 01/09/2018 HS Basketball Fr Girls Moberly Sr. High
Harrisburg High School

Moberly Sr. High 7:00 pm

Wed 01/10/2018 HS Basketball Freshman B/JVB Hallsville High
Harrisburg High School

Hallsville High 6:00 pm

Thu 01/11/2018 HS Basketball JVG/JVB Paris High
Harrisburg High School

Paris High 6:00 pm

Fri 01/12/2018 HS Basketball JV/Varsity G/B
(COURTWARMING)

JVG-4:30, JVB-5:30,
VG-6:30, VB-8:00

Harrisburg High School
Paris High

Harrisburg High School 4:30 pm

Sat 01/13/2018 Basketball Alumni Game Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School All Day
Mon 01/15/2018 HS Basketball Freshman G/B Harrisburg High School

Tolton Regional Catholic High
School

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Mon 01/15/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys vs
Tolton JV (Macon Tour)

Macon Tournament Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High 7:30 pm
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Tue 01/16/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Girls vs

Macon (Macon Tour)
Macon Tournament Harrisburg High School

Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High 4:30 pm

Wed 01/17/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys (Macon
Tour)

Macon Tournament Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High 7:30 pm

Thu 01/18/2018 HS Basketball JVB 1 game only Harrisburg High School
Sturgeon High

Sturgeon High 6:00 pm

Thu 01/18/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Girls (Macon
Tour)

Macon Tournament Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High 9:00 pm

Fri 01/19/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys (Macon
Tour)

Macon Tournament vs
Centralia (Championship)

Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High 8:00 pm

Sat 01/20/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Girls (Macon
Tour)

Macon Tournament Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High
To Be Determined

Macon Sr. High TBD

Sat 01/20/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys MFA Oil Shootout vs Mid
Buchanan

Harrisburg High School Mizzou Arena 1:35 pm

Mon 01/22/2018 HS Basketball Freshman G/B Freshman G/B play
Columbia-Battle 

Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Tue 01/23/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B/JVB Hallsville High
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Sat 01/27/2018 HS Basketball Freshman B/JVB La Plata High
Harrisburg High School

La Plata High 10:00 am

Mon 01/29/2018 HS Basketball FrB/JVB Harrisburg High School
Westran High

Westran High 6:00 pm

Mon 01/29/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Girls (Battle
HS)

Southern Boone
Tournament

Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High
To Be Determined

Southern Boone High 6:00 pm

Tue 01/30/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys
(Fatima)

Southern Boone
Tournament

Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High
To Be Determined

Southern Boone High 6:00 pm

Wed 01/31/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Girls (Fulton) Southern Boone
Tournament

Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High
To Be Determined

Southern Boone High 9:00 pm
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Thu 02/01/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys

(Hallsville)
Southern Boone
Tournament

Harrisburg High School
Southern Boone High
To Be Determined

Southern Boone High 7:30 pm

Fri 02/02/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Southern Boone
Tournament

Southern Boone High
Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Southern Boone High TBD

Sat 02/03/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys (TBA) Southern Boone Tour Southern Boone High
Harrisburg High School

Southern Boone High All Day

Wed 02/07/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Conference game Harrisburg High School
Schuyler Co. High

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Thu 02/08/2018 HS Basketball Freshman G/B Harrisburg High School
Centralia High

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Fri 02/09/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B/JVB
(SENIOR NIGHT)

Conference game Harrisburg High School
Westran High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Mon 02/12/2018 HS Basketball JVG/JVB vs Macon Harrisburg High School
Macon Sr. High

Harrisburg High School 6:00 pm

Tue 02/13/2018 HS Basketball JVG/JVB, VG/B Conference; JVB (2
quarters) then JVG - Old
Gym, 6pmVG then VB -
New Gym 6pm

Harrisburg High School
Salisbury High

Salisbury High 6:00 pm

Thu 02/15/2018 HS Basketball Fr Girls (6 quarters
total)

Harrisburg High School
Rock Bridge Sr. High

Rock Bridge High School 6:30 pm

Fri 02/16/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Conference game Knox Co. High
Harrisburg High School

Knox Co. High 6:00 pm

Mon 02/19/2018 HS Bball Var Girls vs Calvary
(District Tour)

District Tournament Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined
Calvary Lutheran High School
New Bloomfield High

New Bloomfield High 9:00 pm

Tue 02/20/2018 HS Bball Var Boys vs Russellville
(District Tour)

District Tournament Harrisburg High School
New Bloomfield High
Russellville High
To Be Determined

New Bloomfield High 4:30 pm

Wed 02/21/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B District Tournament To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined TBD

Thu 02/22/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B District Tournament To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined TBD
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Fri 02/23/2018 HS Basketball VB vs Fayette

(District Semi's)
District Tournament Fayette High

Harrisburg High School
New Bloomfield High
To Be Determined

New Bloomfield High 6:00 pm

Sat 02/24/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B District Tournament Harrisburg High School
New Bloomfield High
To Be Determined

New Bloomfield High 3:30 pm

Wed 02/28/2018 HS Basketball Varsity Boys vs
Milan

Sectional Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Mexico High School 7:45 pm

Sat 03/03/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B Quarterfinal
Championship

To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined TBD

Thu 03/08/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Mizzou Arena TBD

Fri 03/09/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Mizzou Arena TBD

Sat 03/10/2018 HS Basketball Varsity G/B State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Mizzou Arena TBD

Mon 03/19/2018 Winter Sports Banquet Harrisburg High School Harrisburg 6:30 pm


